
630.444.1133
hello@kaneroe.org

QUESTIONS? Kane County Regional Office of Education
28 N. 1st Street, Geneva, IL 60134

KA N E  C O U N T Y  R E G I O N A L  O F F I C E  O F  E D U C AT I O N

Regional Superintendent Patricia Dal Santo

Signs of 
Potential 
Homelessness 
in a Virtual 
World

Central 301: 
Michelle Vaughn: 847-464-6005                     
michelle.vaughn@central301.net

District U-46:
Maggie Schroeder : 847-888-5000x6765              
maggieschroeder@u-46.org
Patty Briones : 847-888-5000x6768              
patriciabriones@u-46.org

District 300:
Shelley Nacke : 847-551-8430
shelley.nacke@d300.org
Wendy Sandoval : 847-551-8302
wendy.sandoval@d300.org

St. Charles 303:
Cindy Ruesch : 331-228-6738                     
cindy.ruesch@d303.org
Laura Heroldt : 331-228-4901                       
laura.heroldt@d303.org 

Kaneland 302:
Julie-Ann Fuchs : 630 365-4119                       
jfuchs@kaneland.org       

Geneva 304:
Jamie Benavides : 630-463-3066                      
jbenavides@geneva304.org

Aurora West 129:
Marti Neahring : 630-301-5029                      
mneahring@sd129.org          
Brandy Kackert : 630-301-5628                       
bkackert@sd129.org

Aurora East 131:
Brandan Cochrane : 630-299-7909                        
bcochrane@d131.org                                                   
Norma Zepeda : 630-299-7909                       
nzepeda@d131.org

Batavia 101:
Kari Ruh : 630-937-8807                        
kari.ruh@bps101.net             
Amy Nelson : 630-937-8800                       
amy.nelson@bps101.net

•	 Frequent changes in the background 
of where the student is working

•	 The student appears to be changing 
location frequently

•	 Unwilling to turn on camera

•	 Inconsistent internet

•	 Many different people in the 
background, beyond just the student’s 
immediate family

•	 Background in a motel/hotel, outdoors, 
or public areas

•	 Student/parent unreachable for 
periods of time

Kane County ROE Equal Chance Program - Deb Dempsey : 630 444-2974 ddempsey@kaneroe.org
Area 1 Lead Liaison - Matt Hanafee : 815-740-4322 mhanafee@willcountyillinois.com

Elgin Math and Science Academy
Sara Said: 630-883-5013                    
ssaid@emsacharter.org


